

Informazione Regolamentata n. 20107-84-2021

Data/Ora Ricezione 24 Maggio 2021 21:02:10

MTA - Star

Societa' : SICIT Group S.p.A.

Identificativo : 147740

Informazione

Regolamentata

Nome utilizzatore : SICITGROUPN01 - Simionati

Tipologia : 3.1

Data/Ora Ricezione : 24 Maggio 2021 21:02:10

Data/Ora Inizio : 24 Maggio 2021 21:02:11

Diffusione presunta

Oggetto : APPOINTMENT OF FINANCIAL ADVISOR

Testo del comunicato

Vedi allegato.





APPOINTMENT OF FINANCIAL ADVISOR

Chiampo (VI), 24 May 2021 - SICIT Group S.p.A. (the "Company" or "SICIT"), listed on the Mercato Telematico Azionario (MTA) - STAR Segment - of Borsa Italiana S.p.A., following the press release of May 14th 2021 announces in relation to the voluntary tender offer on all the shares of SICIT promoted by Circular BidCo S.p.A., the independent directors, to the extent of their competence, have also appointed Lazard S.r.l. as financial advisor.

** ** **

SICIT Group

Founded in 1960 in Chiampo (VI), **SICIT** was one of the first companies in the world to introduce protein hydrolysates of animal origin on the global biostimulant market. A pioneer of the circular economy, the company uses a process of hydrolysis of residues from the tanning industry to manufacture a high added value product for agriculture (biostimulants) and the plaster industry (retardants). Thanks to a qualified team, highly automated and technologically advanced production facilities, state-of-the-art laboratories and constant investment in R&D, SICIT has become an international reference point, supplying the main players in the agrochemical and industrial sectors.

Since June 2020 SICIT has been listed on the MTA, STAR Segment, of the Italian Stock Exchange.

Web: www.sicitgroup.com
LinkedIn: http://bit.ly/32Q1nrc

For further information:

SICIT Group S.p.A. Via Arzignano, 80 36072 – Chiampo (VI) Tel. +39 0444450946

E-mail: <u>info@sicitgroup.com</u>

Media Relations

Twister Communications Group Federica Basso

Mob.: +39 333 9345478

E-mail: fbasso@twistergroup.it

Investor Relations

Matteo Carlotti

E-mail: investor.relations@sicitgroup.com

Numero di Pagine: 3